                                                           4850 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538
   Tel: (510) 490-9930, Fax: (510) 490-9330
  sales@optoplex.com, www.optoplex.com
DPSK Phase Demodualtor
Optoplex’s Optical DPSK Demodulator, also known as Delay Line Interferometer (DLI), converts phase modulation to amplitude modulation over the entire C+L band in support
of data transmission rates of 2.5, 10 or 40 Gb/s. The DPSK demodulator is designed for phase modulated optical communication systems utilized in commercial, defense and
space exploration markets. The device plays a key role in improving signal quality and performance to meet the expanding demand for higher data rates and more complex
transmission formats within current and next generation systems without major capital expenditure. Optoplex’s DPSK Demodulator is based on a patented free-space optical

(including GEO satellite) applications).
Contact Optoplex for details.
Product Ordering Information
Fig 6. DPSK Output Spectra Fig 7. Schematic of DPSK DLI
Fig 6. 4-Port DPSK
                                                           4850 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538
   Tel: (510) 490-9930, Fax: (510) 490-9330
  sales@optoplex.com, www.optoplex.com
Popular Product Part Numbers
DPSK Phase Demodulators
DPSK Phase Demodulators – Cont.
FSR MPN Product Description
1.25 DI-CDEFAC523 DPSK, C-Band, 1.25GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
2.488 DI-CCEFCC457 DPSK, C-band, 2.488G FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/UPC
2.5 DI-CCEFCC520 DPSK, C-Band, 2.5GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
2.67 DI-CCEFCC485 DPSK, C-band, 2.67G FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-CCEFCC415 DPSK, C-Band, 2.88GHz FSR, 4-port, SMF, FC/UPC
DI-CCEFAC437 DPSK, C-Band, 2.88GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC.
DI-CCEFCC461 DPSK, C-band, 2.88G FSR, Push-Pul l  Tuning for +/-5 FSR, SMF, FC/UPC
DI-CCEFAC463 DPSK, C-band, 2.88G FSR, Tuning range >=4.2 FSR, SMF, FC/APC
3.33 DI-CCEFAC519 DPSK, C-Band, 3.33GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-LBESCS002 DPSK, L-Band, 5GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, SC/UPC
DI-CBEFAC451 DPSK, C-Band, 5GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
5.76 DI-CCEFCC420 DPSK, C-Band, FSR 5.76G, Tunable, 4-port, SMF, FC/UPC
6.25 DI-CBEFCS001 DPSK, C-band, 6.25GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/UPC
7.83 DI-CAELCC359 DPSK, C-Band, 7.83GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
8.125 DI-CAESCS001 DPSK, C-Band, 8.125GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, SC/UPC
DI-CAELCC426 DPSK, C-Band, 10GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
DI-CADLCC427 DPSK, C-Band, 10GHz FSR, Semi-Tunabl e, SMF, LC/UPC
DI-CACLCC428 DPSK, C-Band, 10GHz FSR, Pass ive, SMF, LC/UPC
DI-TAEFAC465 DPSK, C+L Bband, 10GHz FSR, Tunable, FC/APC
DI-QAEFAC501 DPSK, O-Band, 10GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-CAEFAS522 DPSK, C-Band, 10GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-CAEFCS006 DPSK, C-Band, 10.24GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/UPC
DI-CADFCC448 DPSK, C-Band, 10.24GHz FSR, Semi-Tunable , SMF, FC/UPC
DI-CAEFAC435 DPSK, C-band, 10.7GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-CAELCC438 DPSK, C-band, 10.7GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
DI-TAMSCS525 DPSK, C+L Band, 10.7GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF,  SC/UPC
11.3 DI-CAELCM509 DPSK, C-Band, 11.3GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF. LC/UPC
DI-CAEFAS505 DPSK, C-Band, 12.25GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-CAELCM510 DPSK, C-Band, 12.25GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
12.4 DI-CAExxC349 DPSK, C-Band, 12.4GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, No Connector
DI-CAEFCS425 DPSK, C-Band, 12.5GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-CAELCS524 DPSK, C-Band, 12.5GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
13.375 DI-TAEFCS008 DPSK, C+L Band, 13.375GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/UPC
DI-C0ELCC429 DPSK, C-Band, 20GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
DI-C0DLCC430 DPSK, C-Band, 20GHz FSR, Semi-Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
DI-C0CLCC431 DPSK, C-Band, 20GHz FSR, Pass ive, SMF, LC/UPC
DI-C0EFAC499 DPSK, C-Band, 20GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/APC
DI-T0EFCS003 DPSK, C+L Band, 21.5GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/UPC
DI-C0ELCS515 DPSK, C-Band, 21.5GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, LC/UPC
23 DI-C0EFCS001 DPSK, C-Band, 23GHz FSR, Tunable, SMF, FC/UPC